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Wed@Conc 2025 Season 2 (May-Aug) · Wed@Conc C

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 21 May 2025 18:30 old gym 2 Larsonators Eager Warriors

Wed 21 May 2025 19:30 old gym 2 hit it and quit it Spike Wazowski

Wed 21 May 2025 20:30 old gym 2 Daddy Chill Biggest Digs

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Biggest Digs have a BYE.

Wed 28 May 2025 18:30 old gym 2 Eager Warriors hit it and quit it

Wed 28 May 2025 20:30 old gym 2 Spike Wazowski Daddy Chill

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025
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Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Daddy Chill have a BYE.

Wed 04 Jun 2025 18:30 old gym 2 Eager Warriors Spike Wazowski

Wed 04 Jun 2025 20:30 old gym 2 hit it and quit it Biggest Digs

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Spike Wazowski have a BYE.

Wed 11 Jun 2025 18:30 old gym 2 Biggest Digs Eager Warriors

Wed 11 Jun 2025 20:30 old gym 2 Daddy Chill hit it and quit it

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

hit it and quit it have a BYE.

Wed 18 Jun 2025 18:30 old gym 2 Eager Warriors Daddy Chill

Wed 18 Jun 2025 20:30 old gym 2 Biggest Digs Spike Wazowski

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025
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Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Eager Warriors have a BYE.

Wed 25 Jun 2025 18:30 old gym 2 hit it and quit it Spike Wazowski

Wed 25 Jun 2025 20:30 old gym 2 Daddy Chill Biggest Digs
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